K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

IMBBS -2017 -2018 Batch

Theory Teaching Schedule of December 2017

| Date

Days Time Topic Teachers
09/12/2017 Saturday 10-11lam GIT | Mrs.RM it
11/12/2017 Monday 9-10am cvs Dr.DD
12/12/2017 Tuesday 10-11am GIT Mrs.RM
12/12/2017 Tuesday 4-5pm Asade R e s
| 13/12/2017 Wednesday 10-11lam RS Dr. TNM
| 14/12/2017 Thursday 4-5pm CVS Dr.DD i
15/12/2017 Friday 9-10am RS Dr. TNM
16/12/2017 Saturday | 10-11am GIT Mrs RV
18/12/2017 Monday 9-10 am CVs Dr.DD
| 19/12/2017 Tuesday 10-11am GIT Mrs.RM
| 19/12/2017 Tuesday 4-5pm ' Tutorials ----
20/12/2017 Wednesday 10-11am RS Dr.TNM
| 21/12/2017 Thursday 4-5pm CVS Dr.DD
22/12/2017 Friday | 9-10am RS Dr.TNM
23/12/2017 Saturday 10-11am GIT Mrs.RM
26/12/2017 Tuesday 10-11am ' GIT Mrs.RM =3
26/12/2017 Tuesday 4-5pm Tutorials ----
27/12/2017 Wednesday 10-11lam RS Dr.TNM
| 28/12/2017 Thursday 4-5pm CVS 4 Dr.DD
29/12/2017 Friday 9-10am RS Dr.TNM
30/12/2017 Saturday 10-11am | GIT Mrs.RM
30/11:/2017
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KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

15T MBBS 2017 - 18 BATCH
Practical Teaching Schedule of December 2017

Date

' Dav | Time | Batch | Clinical Human Teachers
A Experiment LExperiment |
| 11/12/2017 | Mon | 2-4pm B Introduction Stethography TNM/DD/SSK/
e : (Case History) : RM 2
12/12/2017 | Tues | 2-4pm C Introduction Stethography TNM/DD/SSK/
| {Case History) RM
13/12/2017 | Wed | 2-4pm A Intreduction | Stethography TNM/DD/SSK/
G | (Case History) RM
14/12/2017 | Thurs | 2-dpm B Case History Stethography TNM/DD/SSK/
+Radial Pulse RM
15/12/2017 | Fri 11-1pm | C Case History Stethography TNM/DD/SSK/
B +Radial Pulse RNV s
15/12/2017 | Fri 2-4pm A Case History Stethography [ TNM/DD/SSK/ |
+Radial Pulse RM
18/12/2017 | Mon | 2-4pm B Examination of | BP TNM/DD/SSK/
E cvs _ RM el
19/12/2017 | Tues | 2-4pm C Examination of BP TNM/DD/SSK/
Cvs RIVI '
20/12/2017 | Wed 2-4pm A | Examination of BP | TNM/DD/SSK/
e c : cvs | RM
21/12/2017 | Thurs | 2-4pm B Examination of BP TNM/DD/SSK/
cvs - RM =
22/12/2017 | Fri 11-1pm | C Examination of BP TNM/DD/SSK/
i cvs | RM
22/12/2017 | Fri 2-4pm A Examination of BP TNM/DD/SSK/
E cvs RM 5
26/12/2017 | Tues | 2-4pm (5 Examinaticn of | Effect of TNM/DD/SSK/ |
RS Posture/Exercise | RM
27/12/2017 | Wed | 2-dpm A Examination of Effect of TNM/DD/SSK/
1B , RS Posture/Exercise RM 2
28/12/2017 | Thurs | 2-4pm B Examination of Effect of TNWM/DD/SSK/
faar; ; RS Posture/Exercise | RM
29/12/2017 | Fri 11-1pm | C | Examination of | Effect of TNM/DD/SSK/
€ _ RS ; Posture/Exercise | RM ‘ il
29/12/2017 | Fri 2-4pm | A Examination of | Effect of TNM/DD/SSK/ |
| RS Posture/Exercise | RM
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